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Io 792,726 km
Jupiter 9.0 Rj
Europa 2,042 km (altit.)
Ganymede 1,535,477 km
Callisto 672,663 km

Flyby Ranges

10

DMS COND

OTM-36

37° off Earth

PB DT MN DT MNMN DT

Be
gi

n 
E1

1A

OTM-36

2

Playback
Pause Resume

INIT

Ganymede

First Record

Slew to
tic 2775

Trkchng1 2 2 3 4 1

3 4


